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Women / XG / Jr A
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eloisa Salcedo8166
TK Watertown

8.450 9.200 9.2009.000 35.850
2T 1T 3 1T 1 

1 

Chloe Cella8086
MGC Hingham

8.300 9.100 9.1009.050 35.550
6 3 2 3 2 

2 

Betsy Corrin- Norris8163
TK Watertown

8.450 9.050 8.7008.700 34.900
3T 4 6 4 3 

3 

Katarina Kurposka8001
All Around

8.500 8.600 8.6008.750 34.450
1 7T 5 6T 4 

4 

Samantha Omar8077
McKeon

8.200 9.200 9.2007.800 34.400
7T 2T 11 2T 5 

5 

Kate Hovsepian8164
TK Watertown

8.200 8.800 8.0009.150 34.150
8T 5T 1 12 6 

6 

Kassidy Levesque8131
O'Learys

8.400 8.600 8.2008.800 34.000
4T 8T 4 11 7 

7 

Madelyn Corvi8000
All Around

8.400 8.300 8.6508.200 33.550
5T 10T 9 5 8 

8 

Lina Fossile8055
Jeans

7.600 8.800 8.2508.350 33.000
12 6T 8 10 9 

9 

Abby Keene8059
Jeans

7.700 8.200 8.6008.400 32.900
11 12 7 7T 10 

10 

Serena Mihalek8064
Jeans

7.800 8.300 8.3008.150 32.550
10 11T 10 8T 11 

11 

Linsey Stone8060
Jeans

7.900 8.400 8.3007.100 31.700
9 9 12 9T 12 

12 
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